

Fee Schedule

August 2024 - May 2025

Registration (Non-Refundable)	\$250
Supply and Book Fee (Partially Refundable)	\$200

Pre-K 2 Class	Monthly Tuition
5 Days a Week	\$760
3 Days a Week (Mon-Wed-Fri)	\$625
2 Days a Week (Tues-Thurs)	\$430
Pre-K 3 Classes	

5 Days a Week	\$760
3 Days a Week (Mon-Wed-Fri)	\$625

Pre-K 4 Classes		
5 Days a Week	\$760	
3 Days a Week (Mon-Wed-Fri)	\$625	
Extended Academic Day (2 Hr Tue-Wed-Thur)	\$215	

Before & After Care	
Hourly Rate	\$4.95

SPECIAL AFTERNOON CLASSES AT BOWMAN

We have not yet finalized the details of our afternoon special classes. However, we anticipate offering the three classes listed below if there is enough interest from families. A separate charge is added for children participating in these afternoon classes.

- ✓ Dance
- ✓ Soccer
- ✓ Yoga
- Registration Fee and Supply Fees are due at the time of Registration.
- Registration Fee is non-refundable. Half of the Supply Fee will be refunded if a child is withdrawn prior to January of the current school year.
- A 10% tuition discount is given for each additional child per family.
- There will be NO additional charges for books or supplies throughout the year.
- Tuition will be billed monthly. Payment is due on the 20th of the previous month. (i.e., September tuition is due on August 20th, etc.)
- A 1.5% monthly Late Fee may be added on overdue accounts.
- August tuition is prorated; for all other months, a full month's payment is expected. The monthly rate remains the same regardless of how many school days are in the month.
- Children withdrawn during the school year pay full tuition for the month in which they leave.
- After Care charges will be assessed in addition to the charge for Afternoon Specials (Dance, Soccer and Yoga). This is necessary because of the need for Bowman staff supervision.